
2) IMPORTANT DATES IN 2021 

Check the calendar or the internet and write the dates of the following celebrations in 2021. 
(En consultant ton calendrier ou internet, écris la date des fêtes anglophones pour 2021 ci-dessous) 
 

a) New Year’s Day:  Friday, 1 st January 2021 
b) Australia day:   …………………………………………………….. 

c) Waitangi Day:   ……………………………………………………. 

d) Valentine’s day:   ……………………………………………………..  

e) Saint Patrick’s day:   …………………………………………………….. 

f) Easter:    …………………………………………………….. 

g) ANZAC day:    …………………………………………………….. 

h) Independence day:   …………………………………………………….. 

i) Halloween:    …………………………………………………….. 

j) Thanksgiving:   …………………………………………………….. 

k) Christmas day:   …………………………………………………….. 

l) Your birthday:  …………………………………………………….. 

 

3) Match each picture with a celebration (associe chaque image à une fête) 

 

       
 

       
 

      
 
When is your birthday? My birthday is on ……………………………………………………………………. 
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Tuesday, 26th January 2021
Saturday, 6th February 2021
Sunday, 14th February 2021
Wednesday, 17th March 2021
Sunday, 4th April 2021
Sunday, 25th April 2021
Sunday, 4th July 2021
Sunday, 31st October 2021
Thursday, 25th November 2021
Saturday, 25th December 2021
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CORRECTION


